
 

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $0.95 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

5 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

6 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.15 ½ $4.14 $2.51 per 100mL

7 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

8 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

9 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk $5.76 $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

Television Advertised  - Fri 02 Aug 
10 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $2.25 ½ $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

2 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g/Cake in a Cup 220g $3.35 ½ $3.35 N/A

3 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 John West Salmon Tempters 95g $1.80 ½ $1.80 $18.95 per 1kg

Facebook Advertised - Pasta for Dinner
1 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g $5.51 ½ $5.49 87¢ per 100g

2 Leggo's Fresh Pasta Sauce 450g $2.01 $5.49 $1.22 per 100g

3 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g $3.05 $5.75 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Cleaning
1 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

2 Radiant Laundry Capsules 45pk $16.01 ½ $15.99 36¢ per 1ea

3 Fluffy Ultra Fabric Softener 900mL/1L $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

5 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $1.00 $2.99 $2.49 per 100ea

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Fennel and Coriander Bolar Blade Roast
1 Wilderness Beef Blade Roast (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

2 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g $2.21 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

Website Banner
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

Website Banner - LPE
1 San Weet-Bix Value Pack 1.12kg LPE $6.75 N/A

2 Bushells Tea Cup Bags 100pk LPE $4.50 $2.50 per 100g

3 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) LPE $3.29 59¢ per 100g

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

TV/Digital

Radio Advertised
1 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

4 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.15 ½ $4.14 $2.51 per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

Thursday 01 Aug - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $8.86 $22.99 $2.55 per 1L

2 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-170g $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

3 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.01 $1.59 $1.06 per 100g

Friday 02 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Friday 02 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.41 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

2 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

Friday 02 Aug - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.41 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

Friday 02 Aug - Mercury
1 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.80 $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

2 Jarrah Coffee 250g $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

3 Bega Block Cheese 500g $2.21 $8.29 $16.58 per 1kg

Saturday 03 Aug - Advocate & Examiner
1 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.80 $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

2 Jarrah Coffee 250g $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

3 Bega Block Cheese 500g $2.21 $8.29 $16.58 per 1kg

Saturday 03 Aug - Mercury Front Page
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

3 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk TV $5.76 $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2
1 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL TV $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

2 Radiant Laundry Capsules 45pk Digital $16.01 ½ $15.99 36¢ per 1ea

3 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $4.15 ½ $4.14 $2.51 per 100mL

4 Tresemme Hair Spray 360g $4.90 ½ $4.89 $1.36 per 100g

5 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk TV $5.76 $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

6 Fluffy Ultra Fabric Softener 900mL/1L Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

7 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g $1.14 $2.25 56¢ per 100g

8 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $2.01 $7.99 $1.34 per 100g

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $0.95 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

2 Powerade Sports Drink 1L Press $2.80 $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

3 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL Press $8.86 $22.99 $2.55 per 1L

4 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-170g Press $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

5 John West Salmon Tempters 95g Digital $1.80 ½ $1.80 $18.95 per 1kg

6 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $0.71 $3.99ea N/A

5 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $21.99kg N/A

6 Wild Clover Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

7 Artisan Carolina/Memphis Marinated Pork Shoulder (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

8 Wilderness Beef Blade Roast (Meat) Digital $16.99kg N/A

9 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillet Tray (Meat) $12.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) Press $1.41 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

2 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk $1.01 $4.49 N/A

3 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.60 $3.99 57¢ per 100g

4 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $1.34 $6.25 N/A

5 Mighty Soft English Muffins 6pk $1.26 $4.19 $1.05 per 100g

6 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) Press $16.99kg N/A

7 Nichols Chicken Drumsticks (Deli) $4.49kg N/A

8 Ingham's Oven Roasted Turkey 1/2 Breast Range (Deli) $28.99kg N/A

9 Edgars Epping Sausages (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

Page 6 - LPE 
1 Crisco Canola/Blended Vegetable Oil 2L LPE $10.00 50¢ per 100mL

2 Cornwells Vinegar 2L LPE $4.79 24¢ per 100mL

3 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 500g LPE $4.00 80¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

4 Frantelle Spring Water Natural 1.5L LPE $1.75 $1.17 per 1L

5 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g LPE $2.65 $1.51 per 100g

6 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g LPE $7.00 N/A

7 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby Peas)  LPE $5.00 $5.00 per 1kg

8 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.60 $7.20 per 1kg

9 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.99 50¢ per 100g

Page 7- LPE
1 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

2 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 500mL LPE $3.99 80¢ per 100mL

3 Colgate Toothpaste 80/90gm LPE $1.99 N/A

4 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

5 Huggies Baby Wipes 80s LPE $5.00 $6.25 per 100ea

6 Rexona Anti Perspirant 250mL LPE $6.50 $2.60 per 100mL

7 NAN Comfort Stage 1 or 2 800g LPE $21.00 $2.63 per 100g

8 Baby Bellies Soft Corn/Puffs 8-14g LPE $1.80 N/A

9 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

Page 8  
1 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $1.00 $1.85 $1.68 per 1L

2 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $1.26 $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  $16.90 $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

4 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $2.00 $8.99 75¢ per 1L

5 Mother Energy Drink 10 x 375mL $5.21 $11.99 $3.20 per 1L

6 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $1.51 $2.99 N/A

7 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g $1.31 $3.49 N/A

8 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $1.51 $4.49 N/A

9 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $1.16 $2.99 N/A

10 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g  $1.51 $3.49 N/A

11 Toblerone Chocolate 360g $8.26 ½ $7.99 $2.22 per 100g

12 Skittles Confectionery 160-200g $1.01 $4.49 N/A

Page 9  
1 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $0.61 $1.89 N/A

2 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $1.10 $4.49 N/A

3 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g Digital $2.21 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

4 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/All Bran 470-700g $1.35 $7.00 N/A

5 Moccona Premium Classic 100g/Infused Coffee 95g $3.46 $8.99 N/A

6 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.16 $3.99 N/A

7 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $1.56 $2.99 N/A

8 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $6.01 $19.99 $4.00 per 100g

9 Nescafe Coffee Concentrate 500mL $6.01 ½ $5.99 $1.20 per 100mL

10 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $3.64 $5.15 N/A

11 Continental Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 110-190g $0.91 $3.29 N/A

12 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $2.34 $5.25 53¢ per 100g

Page 10 - Pasta for Dinner Side Panel  
1 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g Digital $3.05 $5.75 N/A

2 Leggo's Fresh Pasta Sauce 450g Digital $2.01 $5.49 $1.22 per 100g

3 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g Digital $5.51 ½ $5.49 87¢ per 100g

Page 10  
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g Press $1.01 $1.59 $1.06 per 100g

5 Bega Block Cheese 500g  Press $2.21 $8.29 $16.58 per 1kg

6 Western Star Butter 500g $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

7 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $1.21 $4.79 $7.98 per 1kg

8 Chiko Roll 4pk/Corn Jack 5pk $1.96 $5.49 N/A

9 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $1.40 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

10 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $3.01 $7.99 40¢ per 100mL

11 Herbert Adams Pies 2pk $2.75 $6.75 N/A

12 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $2.00 $7.99 N/A

Page 11  
1 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Digital $1.00 $2.99 $2.49 per 100ea

2 Colgate 360° Toothbrush Medium 2pk $3.50 $4.99 $2.50 per 1ea

3 Colgate Advanced/Max Toothpaste 180/200g $5.01 ½ $4.99 N/A

4 Sorbent Thick & Large Facial Tissues 95pk $0.55 $1.75 $1.84 per 100ea

5 Bic Soleil Smooth Scented Razors 4pk $1.95 $4.25 $1.06 per 1ea

6 Multix Drawtight Garbage Bags 20s $0.73 $3.49 17¢ per 1ea

7 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk $5.30 $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

8 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 1L $0.25 $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

9 Bref Power Active Toilet Cleaner 50g/Brilliant Gel 42g $2.51 $4.49 N/A

10 Tidbits Natural Bites 180g (POT) $2.31 $3.79 $2.11 per 100g

11 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.25 $4.25 35¢ per 100g

12 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.61 $1.99 50¢ per 100g

Page 12 - Half Price  
1 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

2 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

3 Jarrah Coffee 250g Press $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

4 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g/Cake in a Cup 220g Digital $3.35 ½ $3.35 N/A

5 Arnott's Deluxe Tim Tam Biscuits 175g $3.01 ½ $2.99 $1.71 per 100g

6 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.11 ½ $1.09 $1.45 per 100g

Page 13 -  Fennel and Coriander Bolar Blade Roast  Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2
1 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL TV $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

2 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

3 Radiant Laundry Capsules 45pk Digital $16.01 ½ $15.99 36¢ per 1ea

4 Fluffy Ultra Fabric Softener 900mL/1L Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

5 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $4.15 ½ $4.14 $2.51 per 100mL

6 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

7 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g/Cake in a Cup 220g Digital $3.35 ½ $3.35 N/A

8 John West Salmon Tempters 95g Digital $1.80 ½ $1.80 $18.95 per 1kg

9 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-170g Press $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

10 Jarrah Coffee 250g Press $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

11 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Digital $1.00 $2.99 $2.49 per 100ea

12 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk TV $5.76 $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $0.95 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

2 Powerade Sports Drink 1L Press $2.80 $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

3 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL Press $8.86 $22.99 $2.55 per 1L

4 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $1.00 $1.85 $1.68 per 1L

5 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

6 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $1.16 $2.99 N/A

7 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g Digital $5.51 ½ $5.49 87¢ per 100g

8 Leggo's Fresh Pasta Sauce 450g Digital $2.01 $5.49 $1.22 per 100g

9 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $1.10 $4.49 N/A

10 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.16 $3.99 N/A

11 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $2.01 $7.99 $1.34 per 100g

12 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g $1.14 $2.25 56¢ per 100g

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) Press $1.41 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

4 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $21.99kg N/A

5 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $0.71 $3.99ea N/A

6 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

7 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g Digital $3.05 $5.75 N/A

8 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g Press $1.01 $1.59 $1.06 per 100g

9 Bega Block Cheese 500g Press $2.21 $8.29 $16.58 per 1kg

10 Western Star Butter 500g $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

11 Chiko Roll 4pk/Corn Jack 5pk $1.96 $5.49 N/A

12 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $1.40 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

Page 5 - Fennel and Coriander Bolar Blade Roast Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

1 Wilderness Beef Blade Roast (Meat) Digital $16.99kg N/A

2 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g Digital $2.21 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.49 N/A

2 Bega Block Cheese 500g $8.29 $16.58 per 1kg

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

5 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $2.59 61¢ per 100g

6 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.59 $1.06 per 100g

7 Fluffy Ultra Fabric Softener 900mL/1L Digital $3.99 N/A

8 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Digital $2.99 $2.49 per 100ea

9 Jarrah Coffee 250g $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

10 John West Salmon Tempters 95g Digital $1.80 $18.95 per 1kg

11 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g Digital $5.75 N/A

12 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g Digital $5.49 87¢ per 100g

13 Leggo's Fresh Pasta Sauce 450g Digital $5.49 $1.22 per 100g

14 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $4.14 $2.51 per 100mL

15 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL TV $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

16 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

17 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $3.99 N/A

18 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $22.99 $2.55 per 1L

19 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

20 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk TV $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

21 Radiant Laundry Capsules 45pk Digital $15.99 36¢ per 1ea

22 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $9.99 N/A

23 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 N/A

24 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-170g $2.75 N/A

25 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g Digital $3.99 N/A

26 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g/Cake in a Cup 220g Digital $3.35 N/A

27 ZZZ
28 ZZZ
29 ZZZ
30 ZZZ
31 ZZZ
32 ZZZ
33 ZZZ
34 ZZZ
35 ZZZ
36 ZZZ
37 ZZZ
38 ZZZ
39 ZZZ
40 ZZZ
41 ZZZ
42 ZZZ
43 ZZZ
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45 ZZZ
46 ZZZ

Press

17/07/2024 3:10 PM



Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

Press
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

Press
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate
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Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

2 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $2.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Deluxe Tim Tam Biscuits 175g $2.99 $1.71 per 100g

4 Baby Bellies Soft Corn/Puffs 8-14g LPE $1.80 N/A

5 Bic Soleil Smooth Scented Razors 4pk $4.25 $1.06 per 1ea

6 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $4.79 $7.98 per 1kg

7 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby Peas) LPE $5.00 $5.00 per 1kg

8 Bref Power Active Toilet Cleaner 50g/Brilliant Gel 42g $4.49 N/A

9 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $7.99 40¢ per 100mL

10 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g LPE $7.00 N/A

11 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $6.25 N/A

12 Chiko Roll 4pk/Corn Jack 5pk $5.49 N/A

13 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $8.99 75¢ per 1L

14 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

15 Colgate 360° Toothbrush Medium 2pk $4.99 $2.50 per 1ea

16 Colgate Advanced/Max Toothpaste 180/200g $4.99 N/A

17 Colgate Toothpaste 80/90gm LPE $1.99 N/A

18 Continental Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 110-190g $3.29 N/A

19 Cornwells Vinegar 2L LPE $4.79 24¢ per 100mL

20 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $3.99 57¢ per 100g

21 Crisco Canola/Blended Vegetable Oil 2L LPE $10.00 50¢ per 100mL

22 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $7.99 $1.34 per 100g

23 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g $3.49 N/A

24 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

25 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 1L $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

26 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

27 Frantelle Spring Water Natural 1.5L LPE $1.75 $1.17 per 1L

28 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $2.99 N/A

29 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

30 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $4.49 N/A

31 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk $4.49 N/A

32 Herbert Adams Pies 2pk $6.75 N/A

33 Huggies Baby Wipes 80s LPE $5.00 $6.25 per 100ea

34 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.09 $1.45 per 100g

35 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

36 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $3.99 N/A

37 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/All Bran 470-700g $7.00 N/A

38 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 500g LPE $4.00 80¢ per 100g

39 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g LPE $2.65 $1.51 per 100g

40 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.99 N/A

41 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $7.99 N/A

42 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.60 $7.20 per 1kg

43 Mighty Soft English Muffins 6pk $4.19 $1.05 per 100g

44 Moccona Premium Classic 100g/Infused Coffee 95g $8.99 N/A

45 Mother Energy Drink 10 x 375mL $11.99 $3.20 per 1L

46 Multix Drawtight Garbage Bags 20s $3.49 17¢ per 1ea
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47 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g $2.25 56¢ per 100g

48 NAN Comfort Stage 1 or 2 800g LPE $21.00 $2.63 per 100g

49 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $19.99 $4.00 per 100g

50 Nescafe Coffee Concentrate 500mL $5.99 $1.20 per 100mL

51 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $4.49 N/A

52 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $5.15 N/A

53 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 500mL LPE $3.99 80¢ per 100mL

54 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.99 50¢ per 100g

55 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g $3.49 N/A

56 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.25 35¢ per 100g

57 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

58 Rexona Anti Perspirant 250mL LPE $6.50 $2.60 per 100mL

59 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $1.85 $1.68 per 1L

60 Skittles Confectionery 160-200g $4.49 N/A

61 Sorbent Thick & Large Facial Tissues 95pk $1.75 $1.84 per 100ea

62 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $1.89 N/A

63 Tidbits Natural Bites 180g (POT) $3.79 $2.11 per 100g

64 Toblerone Chocolate 360g $7.99 $2.22 per 100g

65 Tresemme Hair Spray 360g $4.89 $1.36 per 100g

66 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $5.25 53¢ per 100g

67 Western Star Butter 500g $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

68 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.99 50¢ per 100g

69 ZZZ TV $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

70 ZZZ TV $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

71 ZZZ TV $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

72 ZZZ TV $9.99 N/A

73 ZZZ Digital $15.99 36¢ per 1ea

74 ZZZ TV $4.14 $2.51 per 100mL

75 ZZZ TV $3.99 N/A

76 ZZZ TV $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

77 ZZZ Digital $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

78 ZZZ TV $2.49 N/A

79 ZZZ TV $2.40 N/A

80 ZZZ Press $22.99 $2.55 per 1L

81 ZZZ Press $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

82 ZZZ Digital $3.99 N/A

83 ZZZ Digital $1.80 $18.95 per 1kg

84 ZZZ Press $2.75 N/A

85 ZZZ Digital $3.35 N/A

86 ZZZ Digital $3.99 N/A

87 ZZZ Digital $5.75 N/A
88 ZZZ Digital $5.49 $1.22 per 100g
89 ZZZ Digital $5.49 87¢ per 100g
90 ZZZ Press $1.59 $1.06 per 100g
91 ZZZ Press $3.75 $1.50 per 100g
92 ZZZ Press $2.59 61¢ per 100g
93 ZZZ Press $8.29 $16.58 per 1kg
94 ZZZ Digital $2.99 $2.49 per 100ea
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95 ZZZ Digital $4.99 $1.33 per 100g
96 ZZZ
97 ZZZ
98 ZZZ
99 ZZZ
100ZZZ
101ZZZ
102ZZZ
103ZZZ
104ZZZ
105ZZZ
106ZZZ
107ZZZ
108ZZZ
109ZZZ
110ZZZ
111ZZZ $16.99kg N/A
112ZZZ Press $21.99kg N/A
113ZZZ $.00kg N/A
114ZZZ Press $16.99kg N/A
115ZZZ Press $.00kg N/A
116ZZZ Press $.00kg N/A
117ZZZ $.00kg N/A
118ZZZ $4.49kg N/A
119ZZZ $28.99kg N/A
120ZZZ $9.99kg N/A
121ZZZ $14.99kg N/A
122ZZZ Digital $16.99kg N/A
123ZZZ $12.99kg N/A
124ZZZ $3.99ea N/A
125ZZZ
126ZZZ
127ZZZ
128ZZZ
129ZZZ
130ZZZ
131ZZZ
132ZZZ
133ZZZ
134ZZZ
135ZZZ
136ZZZ
137ZZZ
138ZZZ
139ZZZ
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